
 

2024-2025 Academic Calendar 

Students’ First Day of School Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Labor Day/Non-Student Day Monday, September 2, 2024 

Conference Nights 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

End of First Quarter Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Professional Day  Friday, October 11, 2024 

Early Release/Half Day 

Grandparents Day 
Friday, October 25, 2024 

Professional Day  Friday, November 8, 2024 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, November 25, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 

Early Release/Half Day 

End of Second Quarter/End of First Semester 

Friday, December 20, 2024 

Professional Day from 12:30pm-3:15pm 

Christmas/Winter Break 
Monday, December 23, 2024 - 

Monday, January 6, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Conference Nights 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 

Professional Day Friday, February 14, 2025 

President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

End of Third Quarter Friday, March 14, 2025 

Spring Break 
Monday, March 17, 2025 -  

Friday, March 21, 2025 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025 

Last Day of School 

End of Fourth Quarter/End of Second Semester 

Early Release/Half Day 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 

Post Planning 
Thursday, May 22, 2025 -  

Friday, May 23, 2025 

 


